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MARANS

VCCO LA ROCHELLE
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NOM
BELLAYER
TISSEAU

COURJEAUD

BOSSIS
LOISEAU
CRETE
CAVAJANI
MOORE
VERGER
ROMIAN
GUERRERO

TRICHEREAU

GOUSSEAU
SUBRA
GUILLAUD
COURTY
BASSEREAU
BENETEAU
COLAS
ROUSSEAU
DUPONT
LEROUX
POTY
ECALLE
LAURENT
VIVIER
AIGRON
NIVELLE
JUILLET
THOMAS
LARGEAU

Prénom
Sylvain
Jean Patrick
Lionel
TRISTAN
Jean Michel
Bastien
Ghislain
PAUL
MATHIEU
Franck
Maxime
Julien
Benjamin
Sebastien
Franck
Christian
Emmanuel
Valentin
Frederic
Marc
Aurelien
Sebastien
Cyril
Sebastien
Clement
Guillaume
Hugo
Jean Francois
David
Quentin

Thierry

CLUB
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN

VCC MARENNES
V.C.C.MARENNES
COMITE CYCLISTE MONTOIS
US BOUSCATAISE
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17
V.C.ST HERBLAIN
V.C.C.MARENNES
V.S.Dompierreois
PEYREHORADE SC
COMITE CYCLISTE MONTOIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.SAINTAIS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE ST AGNANT
COMITE CYCLISTE MONTOIS
U.C.C.VIVONNE
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
C.C.SERIGNE
VC ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE
VC ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE
SS NIEULAISE
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
CLUB CYCLISTE DE ST AGNANT
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
U.C.C.VIVONNE
C.C.SERIGNE
US LA GACILLY CYCL.
C.C.VERVANT

Route
D1/D2

21 avril 2018

Cat
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50170300168
50170300241
50170310033
50170310071
52850970196
50330460055
50171400138
52440010425
50170310069
52852910083
50401640002
52850970021
50170450211
50170500143
50172240006
52850970067
50861050035
52853040076
52853080013
52852850131
52852850137
52850250007
50172130006
50172240015
50170500230
50170450010
50170300057
50861050046
52853080003
43561230992
50170790079

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps


PC 1
Highlight
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101
103
112
157
161
156
106
111
115
159
154
121
117
108
123
110
160
122
102
104
155
116
107
151
120
153
118
113
119
114
158
109
105

NOM
BENOIT
GRABKOWIAK
LEROUX
ROBERT
AIGRON
OCQUETEAU
DUFAU
LEROUX
HERAULT
FABRE
BESSON
GRAVELEAU
SANDIRA
BENETEAU
CLOUET
FROMAGET
POTIRON
DESBANDS
TANTIN
MICHAUD
WANTZ
CHOPIER
MALOYER
FOUCHE
NAVARRO
RICHARD
BLANCHARD
CHEVALIER
BREQUE
GRELET
BOURDEAU
DESLANDES
VIVIER

Prénom
Denis
Christophe
Jerome
ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
PATRICE
Christophe
David
Franck
OLIVIER
Stephane
PASCAL
Didier
Anthony
ROLAND
David
EMMANUEL
VINCENT
Alexandre
Jean Yves
Jean Charles
Ludovic
Cedric
Jean Philippe
ANTHONY
Fabrice
Jean Noel
Philippe
HERVE
Lionel
JEAN LUC
Richard

Nicolas

CLUB
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE
SS NIEULAISE
V.C.ST GILLES
V.C.C.O
PC.OLERRON
AS TESTERINE
SS NIEULAISE
VC CHANTONNAISIEN
A.C.VAL D'OISE
VCC MARENNES
TEAM BIGOT 79
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
V.C.SEBASTIENNAIS
CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES
AC.ETAULES
N.L
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
LE PERRIER VELO CLUB
VCS LOUVIGNEEN
V.C.THOUARS
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
VS DOMPIERROIS
US LA CHATRE
PC.OLERON
VC CHANTONNAISIEN
N.L
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
V.C.ROCHEFORT

Route
D3 /D4

21 avril 2018

Cat
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D4
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D3

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

N°lic/UCI
50170300504
50171180074
52850250004
52852850031
50170300065
50170420103
50330090063
52850250005
52850230140
48957100003
50170310066
50790560008
52851060127
52853040077
52441970389
52852810077
50171480027

50170790056
50170450012
52853020030
43351040015
50790600034
50170300231
50170300175
50170300018
52852910136
44360960099
5017042
52850230196

52853040039
50170450011

Tps


PC 1
Highlight




